102
SCREW PLUG
IMMERSION HEATERS
U	1⁄2, 3⁄4, and 11⁄4 NPT
Screw Plugs
U	��316 SS Sheath
U	400 to 1000 W
U	120 and 240V, 1-Phase

* Wattages are based on a unit operating immersed in water.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: EMH-060-120V, 5⁄8" dia, 1⁄2 NPT.
EMH-110-120V, 11⁄4" dia, 11⁄4 NPT screw plug immersion heater.
All models over
11⁄4" diameter
come standard
with box.
EMH-110-240V
shown smaller
than actual size.
		To Order
			     	       Dimensions (inch)
	 Model No.	 Description	    Watts*	 A	 C	 D	 AF
	 EMH-060-120V	 5⁄8" diameter, 1⁄2 NPT	 400 	 6	 3⁄4	 9⁄16	 7⁄8
	 EMH-060-240V	 5⁄8" diameter, 1⁄2 NPT	 400	 6	 3⁄4	 9⁄16	 7⁄8
	 EMH-061-120V	 3⁄4" diameter, 3⁄4 NPT	 500	 6	 7⁄8	 5⁄8	 11⁄8
	 EMH-061-240V	 3⁄4" diameter, 3⁄4 NPT	 500	 6	 7⁄8	 5⁄8	 11⁄8
	 EMH-110-120V	 11⁄4" diameter, 11⁄4 NPT	 1000	 11	 11⁄32	 23⁄32	 13⁄4
	 EMH-110-240V	 11⁄4" diameter, 11⁄4 NPT	 1000	 11	 11⁄32	 23⁄32	 13⁄4
C
D
AF
NPT